

Army Public School

SURATGARH CANTT

AFFILIATTED WITH CBSE, NEW DELHI AFFILIATION NO. 1730112 & CODE – 14025

The Composition of the Teacher-Parents Association of Army Public School, Suratgarh is as under: -

- 1. Chairman, Army Public School, Suratgarh
- 2. Principal, Army Public School, Suratgarh
- 3. Members
- (a) Senior Coordinator
- (b) Primary Coordinator
- (c) 2 X Staff Member (01- PGT & 01 TGT)
- (d) 01 X Offr, Parent
- (e) 01 X JCO Parent
- (f) 01 X OR Parent
- (g) 01 X Civ Parent

Date:

09 Mar 2024

Place: Suratgarh Military Station

(Ms Maniu Chauhan) Principal ublic S**ch**ool

Suratgarh

